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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emery Santiago423
Broadway

9.325 9.400 9.6509.425 37.800
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Elle Okelo420
Broadway

9.200 9.150 9.2259.600 37.175
3 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Chloe Conwell428
Broadway

8.875 9.350 9.4008.625 36.250
5 2 8T 2 3 

3 

Zoe Shen426
Broadway

9.250 8.750 8.9509.250 36.200
2 7 4 8 4 

4 

Brooke Bajema402
Black Hills

8.300 9.000 9.3759.300 35.975
10 5 3 3 5 

5 

Kaydence Mcdade-Garlick449
Flips USA

9.050 9.150 8.8758.600 35.675
4 3T 10 9 6 

6 

Olivia Ganser445
Flips USA

8.800 8.125 9.0009.200 35.125
6 11 5 7 7 

7 

Logan Dominguez444
Flips USA

8.600 8.350 9.0508.625 34.625
8 9 8T 5T 8 

8 

Riley Craig443
Flips USA

8.400 8.800 8.7008.575 34.475
9 6 11 12 9 

9 

Lucy Sergunina437
Demaray's

8.775 8.600 8.8008.175 34.350
7 8 14 11 10 

10 

Mia Viehweg450
Flips USA

8.250 8.050 8.8509.150 34.300
11T 12 6 10 11 

11 

Malia Cervantez439
Flips USA

8.175 7.425 9.0508.850 33.500
13 13 7 5T 12 

12 

Abirami Palaniappan435
Demaray's

8.250 8.150 8.2008.200 32.800
11T 10 13 14 13 

13 

Makayla Lorich414
Black Hills

7.625 7.050 8.5008.475 31.650
14 14 12 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


